2008 Ninja" ZX"-14 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment

— | F2760
N \), 920728 Fuse Box (1)
X 92072¢ =
YO )921713 26006:%: 26006
*ﬁ‘¢ 2 A T
»6031_ e l 8008AT=1 26006
o ° ke -
o }\_/”“ i Fuse Box (2)
Ref. Cowl ing o { —
26011—@ )) 26006A-=1T—26006A
% 26006-(=]-—26006
N 132A
—Ref. Cowling e 260118

Ref. Fuel Tank

> (270024 560304 /\g
11054A \ !! 26011A
53044D 26011C

@y
| % :
Ref. Cowl ing ‘\5};
LV 130A 53044D—10
“’ 303 Ref. Fuel

9
53044 J 92171

Injection

27002A——£9 ?

130
26012

Ref. Starter
Motor

\ 7 Ref. Battery‘w
Case

Ref. Frame

Ref. Rear Fittings
Fender (s) \
Ref. Frame o
Fittings Ref. lgnition
Switch
— 53044E
132 /Locks

53044D

92171A
? : 53044A

/Reflectors

53044B #ﬁ

Ref. Frant
Master

-
Cylinder 53044F

Fork P
@—92037 _
5?‘ ' 270028—J)
Fork @

92001—

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2008 Ninja® ZX"-14
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,RELAY,LH (Ref # 11054)
BRACKET,RELAY,RH (Ref # 11054A)
BRACKET,HARNESS (Ref # 11054B)

BRACKET,SIGNAL LAMP RELAY (Ref # 11054C)

BRACKET,HARNESS (Ref # 11055)
BRACKET,HARNESS (Ref # 11055A)
COVER,RADIATOR (Ref # 14091)
FUSE,15A (Ref # 26006)
FUSE,10A (Ref # 26006A
WIRE-LEAD (Ref # 26011
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011B)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011C)
BATTERY,FTZ14-BS,12V 14AH (Ref # 26012)
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A)
RELAY-ASSY,TURN SIGNAL (Ref # 27002B)
HORN (Ref # 27003)

PAD,HARNESS CLAMP (Ref # 39156)
TRIM,L=220 (Ref # 53044)

TRIM,L=15 (Ref # 53044A)

TRIM,L=22 (Ref # 53044B)

TRIM,L=60 (Ref # 53044C)

TRIM,L=60 (Ref # 53044D)

TRIM,AIR DUCT COVER (Ref # 53044E)
TRIM,L=75 (Ref # 53044F)

LABEL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56030)
LABEL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56030A)

)
)
(Ref # 26011A)
(

PART NUMBER

11054-0497
11054-0498
11054-0551
11054-0811
11055-0410
11055-0411
14091-0624
26006-0001
26006-1078
26011-0037
26011-0087
26011-0093
26011-0120
26012-1409
26031-0586
27002-0007
27002-1086
27002-1101
27003-0036
39156-0179
53044-0022
53044-0025
53044-0031
53044-0032
53044-1249
53044-1265
53044-1279
56030-0110
56030-0112

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



2008 Ninja® ZX"-14
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92001)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)

BAND (Ref # 92072)

BAND,L=140 (Ref # 92072A)

BAND (Ref # 92072B)

BAND (Ref # 92072C)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP,CLIP,DIA=20 (Ref # 92171)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130A)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130B)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130C)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132A)
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)

PART NUMBER

92001-1773
92015-1700
92037-1827
92072-0066
92072-1293
92072-1392
92072-1414
92152-0445
92170-1925
92171-0068
92171-0652
130BA0610
130BA0614
130BA0616
130BA0618
132BA0612
132BA0616
92171-0741
92171-0813

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

A A A AW WN R, WD, DWW o s



