

2008 Ninja® ZX™-14

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,RELAY,LH (Ref # 11054)	11054-0497	1
BRACKET,RELAY,RH (Ref # 11054A)	11054-0498	1
BRACKET,HARNESS (Ref # 11054B)	11054-0551	1
BRACKET,SIGNAL LAMP RELAY (Ref # 11054C)	11054-0811	1
BRACKET,HARNESS (Ref # 11055)	11055-0410	1
BRACKET,HARNESS (Ref # 11055A)	11055-0411	1
COVER,RADIATOR (Ref # 14091)	14091-0624	1
FUSE,15A (Ref # 26006)	26006-0001	6
FUSE,10A (Ref # 26006A)	26006-1078	7
WIRE-LEAD (Ref # 26011)	26011-0037	2
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011A)	26011-0087	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011B)	26011-0093	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011C)	26011-0120	1
BATTERY,FTZ14-BS,12V 14AH (Ref # 26012)	26012-1409	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)	26031-0586	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)	27002-0007	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A)	27002-1086	2
RELAY-ASSY,TURN SIGNAL (Ref # 27002B)	27002-1101	1
HORN (Ref # 27003)	27003-0036	1
PAD,HARNESS CLAMP (Ref # 39156)	39156-0179	1
TRIM,L=220 (Ref # 53044)	53044-0022	1
TRIM,L=15 (Ref # 53044A)	53044-0025	2
TRIM,L=22 (Ref # 53044B)	53044-0031	1
TRIM,L=60 (Ref # 53044C)	53044-0032	1
TRIM,L=60 (Ref # 53044D)	53044-1249	5
TRIM,AIR DUCT COVER (Ref # 53044E)	53044-1265	1
TRIM,L=75 (Ref # 53044F)	53044-1279	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56030)	56030-0110	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX (Ref # 56030A)	56030-0112	1

2008 Ninja® ZX™-14

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1773	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1700	1
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1827	5
BAND (Ref # 92072)	92072-0066	1
BAND,L=140 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1293	1
BAND (Ref # 92072B)	92072-1392	6
BAND (Ref # 92072C)	92072-1414	3
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0445	3
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1925	1
CLAMP,CLIP,DIA=20 (Ref # 92171)	92171-0068	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0652	3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130BA0610	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 130A)	130BA0614	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 130B)	130BA0616	3
BOLT-FLANGED,6X18 (Ref # 130C)	130BA0618	3
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)	132BA0612	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132A)	132BA0616	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0741	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)	92171-0813	1